

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: 8th Avenue (Lovekin to C & D) and
10th Ave (C & D Blvd to Intake Blvd)**

Advertised: August 14, 2001 (Agenda item 3.42)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: September 12, 2001

PROJECT NOS. B0-0635 & A8-0366

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			D. J. Miller, Inc. Yucaipa, CA 92399-0427	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	14,000.00	14,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	2,030	25.00	50,750.00	27.00	54,810.00	
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	3,930	50.00	196,500.00	47.00	184,710.00	
4	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	12,480	0.30	3,744.00	0.38	4,742.40	
5	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,380	5.00	6,900.00	3.20	4,416.00	
6	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,020	1.00	14,020.00	0.60	8,412.00	
7	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	35.00	13,650.00	40.00	15,600.00	
TOTALS:							299,564.00	299,690.40	

					Granite Construction Co. Indio, CA 92203		Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	33,000.00	33,000.00	59,119.00	59,119.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	2,030	30.00	60,900.00	24.00	48,720.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	3,930	55.00	216,150.00	54.00	212,220.00
4	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	12,480	0.30	3,744.00	0.45	5,616.00
5	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,380	1.00	1,380.00	0.10	138.00
6	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,020	1.00	14,020.00	0.50	7,010.00
7	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	38.00	14,820.00	47.00	18,330.00
TOTALS:							344,014.00	351,153.00